Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.75
32.93
32.95
33.75
33.89
34.05
36.40
39.30
39.46
42.42
48.30
48.43
49.53
50.37
51.11
52.59
52.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.75
32.95
33.89
32.93
32.75

34.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
434
434
404
399
393
322
255
252
203
137
136
127
121
116
106
106

WA Pts

404
434
399
434
442
393

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

21/10/18
03/11/18
20/10/19
02/11/19
25/11/18
07/07/18
2111017
15/10/16
23/04/17
17/10/15
23/08/14
27/04/14
12/10/13
27/04/13
13/07/13
23/11/113
24/11112

Date

02/11/19
20/10/19
25/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
07/07/18

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
North East Region Open Championships (25m)

City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013

City of Leeds Development Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Leeds STS Meet 2012

Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bradford
Shipley Pool
Sheffield
Leeds
Huddersfield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Bradford
Sheffield
Sheffield

Shipley Pool

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.40
39.46
39.30
42.42
48.30
48.43
52.59
49.53
51.11
50.37
52.64

Copyright 2024

322

255
203
137
136
106
127
116
121

106

r r T I I I I T I I T

21/10117
23/04/17
15/10/16
17/10/15
23/08/14
27/04/14
23/11/13
12/10/13
13/07/13
27/04/13
24/11112

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Leeds Development Meet

City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013

City of Leeds STS Meet 2012

Sheffield
Huddersfield
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Co Bradford
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



