## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (973448) - City of Bradford SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.75	442	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
32.93	434	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
32.95	434	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
33.75	404	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
33.89	399	Н	25/11/18	City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
34.05	393	Н	07/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford	3
36.40	322	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
39.30	255	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
39.46	252	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Co Leeds	3
42.42	203	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
48.30	137	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
48.43	136	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
49.53	127	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
50.37	121	Н	27/04/13	City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
51.11	116	Н	13/07/13	City of Leeds Development Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
52.59	106	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
52.64	106	Н	24/11/12	City of Leeds STS Meet 2012	Leeds	Co Leeds	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	33.75	404	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
	32.95	434	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
	33.89	399	Н	25/11/18	City of Bradford 'Early Early Xmas' (A B Grade)	Bradford	Co Bradford	3
	32.93	434	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
	32.75	442	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
Co	34.05 202 pyright	393 4	Н	07/07/18	City of Bradford 'Summer Sun' (A B Grade) Meet	Shipley Pool	Co Bradford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Р	age 2 / 2
36	6.40 3	322	Н	21/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Bradford	2
39	9.46 2	252	Н	23/04/17	Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet	Huddersfield	Co Leeds	3
39	9.30 2	255	Н	15/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
42	2.42 2	203	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
48	3.30 1	137	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
48	3.43 1	136	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Co Leeds	3
52	2.59 1	106	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
49	9.53 1	127	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
51	.11 1	116	Н	13/07/13	City of Leeds Development Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
50	).37 1	121	Н	27/04/13	City of Leeds Spring STS Meet 2013	Leeds	Co Leeds	4
52	2.64 1	106	Н	24/11/12	City of Leeds STS Meet 2012	Leeds	Co Leeds	4